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October 2, 2013, 1200m, Dirt Sloppy  , Fine      

7
5
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7,000,000

59,500,000
0

4th
12,250,000

Way Out

8

7

7
7
7

South Vigorous

Taiki Farm

531.5

15th Peace of Power(JPN)
Fuji Kiseki Phone Trick         Takehiro Kashiwagi Katsuhiko Tabata
Taiki Gaia Certain Secret      

Tomonori Sato
Grand StudHiroshi Sasano

Kazumi Yoshida
Masamitsu Saika

Hiroshi IshidaYuki Yamanaka

Saint Sailor
Swept Overboard

1.15.4

Profusion

Verbasle            

Yasunari Iwata

Terano Judi

Rustic Belle

Meisho Komachi
Last Tycoon

15

Kazuse Fujimura

15 15

14-1
23,154,100

Horse Care Co., Inc

Mike G. Rutherford                                  Yoriaki Murakami

220
15,315,200

130

Show

110
130

Win
13,753,400

Trio
215,386,20066,580,400

1-13-14 2,510

Trifecta

14-1-13

Total Sold

Awesome Again       
Sixtyone Margaux    

410

33,695,800
890 1-14 190

13-14

Cedar Arazi

5,362,100

Taiki Mistral Blue Wind

32,711,40010,295,500
1-8

West Sider          

Dancing Brave

Arazi

Cozzene             

Adjudicating

540

Eishin Preston

Precise End
Brave Canter(JPN)

Starboard(JPN)

High Bridge Slew

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)

Taiki Farm

900

1-13

Sunday Silence

Norifumi Mikamoto

Power Cedar

Caerleon            Hiroaki Nakanishi

Hajime SatomiShotaro Kawashima

OHI 10R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 59,500,000Yen

TOKYO HAI (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd 5th

Mikio Matsunaga

Grand StudHitoshi Sasaki

Northern RacingMasayuki Kawashima

59,500,0001,750,000

Grand BokujoSeiji Yamazaki

Excel Management

Masashi Kobayashi

Kota Motohashi

Masumoto BokujoMasayuki Kawashima
Satoshi OkosoTadanari Konno

Mrs Teruyo TakahashiNoboru Sakamoto

Hiroaki NakanishiKiyoshige Arai

Wings of Jove       

Koji OkaYuichi Fukunaga

Katsuichi Nishiura Hitoshi Kobayashi

Seiji Sakai

Noboru TanakaShu Ishibashi

Masaru YoneiKenji Sato

Marabou

Masaru YoneiFumio Matoba

Akira Murayama

New England
Forty Ace

Gone West           
Northern FarmMitsuru Hashida

Forty Niner

6th

Fond Commander
Smart Boy
Miryoku

Riverman            
Golden Treasury

Testa Matta(USA)

Coronado's Quest

Scion(JPN)
Fusaichi Airedale

T Up Wild(JPN)

Tapit               

Suria

Erimo Symphony

12th

Blushing Groom      
Let It Fly          

13th

9th Coreles Puma(JPN)

Hard Day's Night(JPN)

10th

11th

Jolie's Halo

King Kamehameha

15th 8

7th

Ceres Hunt(JPN)

3rd Admire Sagace(JPN)

4th

5th

2nd

61 3

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 4 Auxerrois(USA)

Dam
FP

15 Peace of Power(JPN) 56.0 1 1/4
91.15.256.0

391.9141.14.014
207.6

13th 9 Brave Canter(JPN)5 56.0 13
1.14.0 216.0NK12th 12 Starboard(JPN) 106 10

11th 8 Ken Bridge L(JPN)
12
13

1210th
13

6
1.14.0 3
1.13.4 2

56.0 332.8
1254.0

13

3 56.0
Tohoku Bijin(JPN)

9
7 330.74

261.610
8th 7 Hard Day's Night(JPN)4 3

6
56.0

2

7
6th 11 Ceres Hunt(JPN)

Scion(JPN)

Aydin Power(JPN)

2

56.0

8

13.267

8 10.9
1.11.8

NS

1.11.9 NK

1.11.8
8

1.11.0

3rd
4th 10 T Up Wild(JPN)

7 13 1.11.8 2
2nd 1 Testa Matta(USA)

Admire Sagace(JPN) 4 1/2
1 3

2.2
1.11.7 3 1/2

1
4.36

1
2c 3c

1

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

1st 14 Taisei Legend(JPN) 6
1c

Weight
(Kg)

8

Position
4c

FP

00
3,500,000 1,750,000

3,500,000
0

7,000,000Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

35,000,000

35,000,000
0

Sex
Age

58.0

56.0

12,250,000

56.0

0

58.0

56.07

Yuga Kawada

5th 2

Trainer

9

Jockey

52.0

7

7th 3

Sold (Yen) 416,254,100

Bracket E.

9th 5 Coreles Puma(JPN)

8-1

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Auxerrois(USA)

Aydin Power(JPN)

Ken Bridge L(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Win
Odds

HD

Margin

59.8
5.54

4.1

5
60.9

1 2
4

7

11

4

11
6

4
1.12.3 1 1/4
1.12.1 1 1/4

11

7

1.13.0 3 1/29

Taisei Legend(JPN)

5

Dam's sire

Mejiro McQueen

3

500

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella Exacta

190

Hiroyuki Uchida

HD

Dam's dam

56.0

Concern             

Owner
Breeder

Wild Rush
Pink Shade

Velvet Robe
Fuji Kiseki

Seiho Tanaka
Sharp Kick Pepper Carol Yoshito Yahagi Northern Farm

Riichi Kondo

Kazumi Yoshida
Waterford Farm                                      

Kurofune

510 1-14

Difficult           


